RELACAO DE ELEITORES DA REGIONAL SERTAO CENTRAL
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JOAO ELIAS BEZERRA

JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA
ANTONIO DE PADUA DA COSTA
DINARTE DE MEDEIROS NOBRE
RONALDO EUSEBIO DE FIGUEREDO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS N MAIA
GILBERTO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO DE A'S MONTENEGRO
CLAUDIO GERALDO CHAVES
GILSON NEVES DE SOUSA

JOAO MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ERIVAN FONSECA DA SILVA
MANOEL MELO DE LIRA

GERCINO PAULINO DA SILVA FILHO
FRANCISCO CARDOSO LOPES
MATEUS ALMEIDA

GERSOY ALMEIDA BEZERRA
FRANCISCO DENILSON X GONCALVES
FABIANO MACEDO GONCALVES
EDIZIAN BATISTA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO SEVERO RODRIGUES
ALCIDES RIBEIRO BORGES FILHO
IVONALDO FERNANDES DE MELO
CARLOS MAGNO DA SILVA SANTOS
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
BARTOLOMEU R DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE RILDO AMORIM DE MELO
JOSE ARMANDO TORRES JUNIOR
JOSELITO GUIMARAES

JOAO MARIA DA SILVA

MARCELO IRINEU DE MACEDO
FRANCISCO DJANILSON P DE LIMA
CARLOS JORGE DE SOUZA
ANTONIO WADSON DA SILVA SANTOS
MANUEL ANTONIO FRUTUOSO
MANOEL ELIAS DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO ADELINO DA CJUNIOR
ANTONIO MARMO C DA NOBREGA
MAX SANDY C DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA
ISRAEL ASSIS DA SILVA

EDSON SOUZA DE CARVALHO
JOBSON FELICIANO PEREIRA

JOSE JERONIMO

EMILE JAMES ARAUJO AQUINO
ANTONIO SERGIO DA SILVA BRITO
SILVINO MARTINS BEZERRA NETO
FRANCISCO GETULIO S DA ROCHA
JOSIAS FERREIRA DA COSTA



3498
3528
3529
3553
3562
3563
3570
3577
3747
3770
3790
3807
3809
3815
3829
3900
4037
4131
4247
4269
4403
4406
4420
4422
4625
4655
4677
4731
4839
4876
4917
4918
4919
4941
5003
5110
5130
5142
5207
5209
5217

JOSILVAN AMANCIO DA SILVA
EVANDRO QUERINO DA CUNHA
AMAURI ANGELO SILVA DE SOUZA
TACIO ROBERTO GONCALVES
ANTONIO NILSON DA SILVA
GERALDO SILVEIRA JUNIOR
FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
RENATO BATISTA DA SILVA
EDINARDO SOUZA SILVA
WHATTSON THARANTINNY L ANJOS
SALATIEL FLORIANO BARBOSA
JANIO ROBERTO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
PEDRO CAVALCANTE ALBANO FILHO
KLEUDIMAR FRANCISCO L ARAUJO
JOSE MARIA XAVIER

YURI PEREIRA RODRIGUES

JOAO DE ALBUQUERQUE PIRES NETO
JUREMA MARIA SILVA A ALVES
ISRAEL KALLY GONZAGA NUNES
OSMAR BARROS DA COSTA
RENATO KLINGER DE M OLIVEIRA
HERISON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO ILTON BATISTA
WASHINGTON FRANCISCO TAVARES
FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
ROGERIO TAVARES DE SOUZA

JOSE SANDRO FERNANDES DE LIMA
FRANCISCO DIOGENS JERONIMO
JUSSIER PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
LIABIM CAMILO SANTOS DE SOUZA
ANTONIO LINDOMAR DE LIMA
JANIO JOSE DE ARAUJO

FRANCISCO MATHEUS CUNHA DANTAS
JOSE BEZERRA DOS SANTOS NETO
SILVERIO DA SILVA PEIXOTO
KELLYTON LAMARCK S RODRIGUES
SEBASTIAO NOBRE DE SENA
FRANCISCO CANINDE DE LIMA
ALYSSON ADRIANO DE MORAIS
AYLTON MOURA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO F DE OLIVEIRA
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